Annex 11

ELIGIBILTY FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR CMS MEETINGS

Proposed rules
N" |Party UN Scale in % 2011*
1|Albania 0.010
2|Algeria 0.128
3|Angola 0.010
4|Antigua & Barbuda 0.002

9|Bangladesh 0.010
10|Belarus 0.042
| u/Belgpm | w5 |

Benin 0.003
13|Bolivia 0.007
15|Burkina Faso 0.003
16|Burundi 0.001
17|Cameroon 0.011
18|Cape Verde 0.001
19|Chad 0.002
21|Congo 0.003
22|Cook Islands 0.001
23|Costa Rica 0.034
24|Cote d'lvoire 0.010
25(Croatia 0.097
26|Cuba 0.071

emocratic Republic of the Congo .
[ 29|D ic Republic of the Cong 0.003

31|Djibouti
32|Ecuador

34|Equatorial Guinea
35|Eritrea

0.008

41|Gabon
42|Gambia
43|Georgia

0.006

47|Guinea
48|Guinea Bissau
49|Honduras

0.014
0.001
0.006

0.002
0.001
0.008




NO

56
57
58

60

61

Party

Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Liberia
Libya

UN Scale in %

Proposed rules

0.014
0.076
0.012

0.001
0.129

65|Madagascar 0.003
66| Mali 0.003
68|Mauritania 0.001
69|Mauritius 0.011
71|Mongolia 0.002
72]Montenegro 0.004
73|Morocco 0.058
74|Mozambique 0.003
77|Niger 0.002
78|Nigeria 0.078
80]Pakistan 0.082
81|Palau 0.001
82|Panama 0.022
83|Paraguay 0.007
84|Peru 0.090
85|Philippines 0.090
| 89|Republic of Moldova 0.002
91|Rwanda 0.001
92|Samoa 0.001
93|Sao Tome Principe 0.001
95(Senegal 0.006
96|Serbia 0.037
97|Seychelles 0.002

0.001

Il Lanka .
0.019




NO

Party

Proposed rules

UN Scale in % 2011*
106|Syrian Arab Republic 0.025
107|Tajikistan 0.002
108|The FYR of Macedonia 0.007
109|Togo 0.001
110|Tunisia 0.030
111]Uganda 0.006
112|Ukraine 0.087
114])United Kingdom 6.604
113|United Rep. of Tanzania 0.008
114|{Uruguay 0.027
115|Uzbekistan 0.010
116|Yemen 0.010

I:IParties which are considered eligible for financial support to attend relevant CMS

*

sponsored meetings

Parties which are considered non-eligible for financial support to attend relevant CMS

sponsored meetings

UN Scale of Assessment 2010-2012 as adopted by the General Assembly (doc. A/RES/64/248)

on 5 February 2010




